
BUS 6  PIERCE SCHOOL
8:10 AM 68 Gillis Hill Rd 
8:11 AM 60 Gillis Hill Rd
8:15 AM  569 No Bennington Rd
8:16 AM 48 Pine Meadows Rd.
8:18 AM 33 Pine Meadows Rd
8:19 AM 133 Pine Meadows Rd
8:21 AM 556 No. Bennington Rd
8:23 AM 17 Merrill Dr
8:25 AM 45 Merrill Dr
8:27 AM 4 Durgin Rd
8:28 AM Bible Hill Rd  @ Lower Balch Farm Rd  
8:29 AM Bible Hill Rd @ Starrett Rd
8:30 AM 31 Bible Hill Rd
8:32 AM 22 Bible Hill Rd 


	Pierce-6

